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CUSTOMS 'KEVE^VK—Concluded. 

Duties on Merchandise. 

Internal Revenue. 
Tax collected on— 

Spirits 
Tobacco and cigars 
Malt liquor 
M a l t . . . . . 
Acetic acid 
Bonded manufactures 
Other receipts 
Methylated spirits 

Total, internal revenue.. 

Postal service—revenue (gross) 
Miscellaneous— 

Casual 
Cullers' fees 
Dominion lands 
Dominion steamers 
Fisheries, including modus vivendi 
Fines and forfeitures 
Gas and electric light inspection and law stamps. 
Interest on investments 
Insurance superintendence 
Lighthouse and coast service 
Militia, including military college 
Ordnance lands 
Patent fees 
Penitentiaries , 
Public works, including railways and canals 
Premium and discount 
Steamboat inspection 
Superannuation 
Mariners' Fund 
Weights and measures 
Inspection of staples 
Miscellaneous 

Total 

Recapitulation of Receipts. 

Customs revenue (accrued). 
Internal revenue n : 
Postal service (gross) 
Miscellaneous 

Total 

Expenditures and their sources— 
Charges on public debt 
Post office (gross) 
Subsidies (provinces) 
Railways and canals (including collection of revenue). 
Public works n " " 
Militia and defence 
Civil government 
Indians 
Legislation 

Duties Collected. 

1902. 

5,556,264 
4,402,570 

6,970 
1,050,718 

8,862 
45,298 
35,009 
66,784 

11,172,475 

5,158,408 

360,151 
11,200 

,227,977 
11,308 
79,170 
49,826 
49,726 

892,224 
12,844 
2,801 

41,687 
16,967 

140,960 
73,601 

,447,982 
89,238 
38,459 
48,298 
65,854 
62,913 
2,773 

17,304 

1, 

6, 

10,743,263 

32,425,532 
11,172,475 
5,158,408 

10,743,263 

59,499,678 

Expenditure 
$13,808,565 

5,240,784 
4,402,098 
6,780,773 
4,719,807 
2,060,979 
1,497,369 
1,057,131 

991,433 

1903. 

6,083,835 
4,832,007 

9,435 
924,734 

6,128 
44,849 
39,714 
72,252 

12,012,954 

5,683.162 

840,759 
7,273 

1,695,592 
16,086 
78,636 
59,848 
69,160 

2,020,953 
13,485 
2,874 

41,792 
35,706 

152,372 
39,636 

7,088,502 
129,609 
28,888 
47,402 
64,852 
64,278 

102,881 
23,147 

12,623,731 

37,110,355 
12,012,954 
5,683,162 

12,623,731 

67,430,202 

Expenditure 
$13,983,696 

5,390,508 
4,402,503 
7,550,021 
4,627,957 
1,963,009 
1,554,792 
1,077,815 

789,205 


