${\tt CUSTOMS~REVENUE-} {\it Concluded}.$

Duties on Merchandise.	Duties Collected.	
	1902.	1903.
Internal Revenue. Tax collected on—	\$	\$
Spirits	5,556,264	6,083,835
Spirits	4,402,570	4,832,007
Malt liquor	6,970	9,435
Malt	1,050,718	924,734
Bonded manufactures.	8,862 45,298	6,128
Other receipts	35,009	44,849 39,714
Methylated spirits		72,252
Total, internal revenue	11,172,475	12,012,954
Postal service—revenue (gross)	5,158,408	5,683,162
Casual	360,151	840,759
Cullers' fees	11,200	7,273
Dominion lands	1,227,977	1,695,592
Dominion steamers	1,227,977 11,308	16,086
Fisheries, including modus vivendi	79,170	78,636
Fines and forfeitures.	49,826	59,848
Gas and electric light inspection and law stamps Interest on investments		69,160 2,020,953
Insurance superintendence	12,844	13,485
Lighthouse and coast service		2,874
Militia, including military college	41,687	41,792
Ordnance lands	16,967	35,706
Patent fees	140,960 73,601	152,372 39,636
Penitentiaries Public works, including railways and canals	6,447,982	7,088,502
Premium and discount	89,238	129,609
Premium and discount Steamboat inspection Superannuation.	38,459	28,888
Superannuation.	48,298	47,402
Mariners' Fund	65,854	64,852
Weights and measures	62,913 2,773	64,278 102,881
Miscellaneous	17,304	23,147
Total	10,743,263	12,623,731
Recapitulation of Reccipts.		
Customs revenue (accrued)	32,425,532	37,110,355
Internal revenue	11,172,475	12,012,954
Postal service (gross)	5,158,408	5,683,162
Miscellaneous	10,743,263	12,623,731
Total	59,499,678	67,430,202
E-manditunes and their sources—	Expenditure	Expenditure
Expenditures and their sources— Charges on public debt	\$13,808,565	\$13,983,696
Post office (gross)	5,240,784	5,390,508
Subsidies (provinces)	4,402,098	4,402,503
Railways and canals (including collection of revenue)	6,780,773	7,550,021 4,627,957
Public works " " "	4,719,807 2,060,979	1,963,009
Militia and defence.	1.497 369	1,554,792
Civil government. Indians	1,497,369 1,057,131	1,077,815
Legislation.	991,433	789,205